Typenanalyse

Nickelsulfat NiSO4 - 6H20 nach DIN 50970

Art.-Nr. 569000700-6999

Ni
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in Hy,SO,4 unléslich
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22,0000 %
0,500 %
0,002 %
0,002 %
0,008 %
0,001 %
0,001 %
0,001 %
0,010 %
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Typenanalyse

Nickelsulfat NiSO4 - 6H20 nach DIN 50970

Art.-Nr. 569000701-6999

Ni
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Ca
Na
unloslich in n/10 Hy,SO4
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22,0000 %
0,0100 %
0,0035 %
0,0030 %
0,0010 %
0,0005 %
0,0005 %
0,0004 %
0,0001 %
0,1000 %
0,1000 %
0,1000 %
0,0050 %

Personlich haftende Gesellschafterin:
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